BID  INVITATION

FEBRUARY  18,  2026

NO  . 11-26

In  accordance  with  General  Act  No.  217,  Special  Session  1967,  notice  is

hereby  given  that  the  Mobile  County  Coi'iunission,  Mobile,  Alabama,  will  receive

bids  on  the  following  items  :

FIFTEEN  MILLION  (15,000,000)  MOBILE  COUNTY/CITY  CIGARETTE  'IAX  STAMPS  BLACK

LETrERING  ON  GRAY  BACKGROUND,  FUSON  TYPE  ONLY  FOR  MOBILE  COUNTY  rOBACCO  TAX

DEPAR'['MEN'['  AS  PER  AffACHED  SPECIFICATIONS:

Any  questions  or  comn'ients  concerning  the  bid  requirements  must  be  brought  to  the

[...]

RESERVEF,  THE  RIGHT  TO RE3ECT  IY  OR ALL  BIDE.

E.  EDWIN  KERR,

We  propose  to  meet  the  above  specifications  for  the  sum  of

Delivery  can  be  made  within days  of  order  receipt.

RESPECTFULLY

BY

MOBILE  COUNTY  COMMISSION BID  FORM

Date:

BID  #11-26
FIFTEEN  MILLION  (15,000,000)  MOBILECOUNTY/CITYCIGARETTETAXSTAMPS  BLACK
LETTERING  ON  GRAY  BACKGROUND,  FUSION  TYPE  ONLY  FOR  MOBILE  COUNTY
TOBACCO  TAXDEPARTMENT:

Name  of  Coinpany:

Company  Representative

(Print)

Company  Representative

(Signature)

Address

Phone  number  ( ) Fax  number  (